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Greg Abbott (R) - January 2015—present
January 20, 2015-2023

R\ Senate
Cruz, Ted - (R - TX)
Class |
127A Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 Lo snee (=10

Class Il
517 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-2934
Contact: www.cornyn.senate.gov/contact

(202) 224-5922
Contact: www.cruz.senate.gov/?p=form&id=16

House of Representatives

District Name Party Room Phone Committee Assighment
1st Moran, Nathaniel 1541 LHOB (202) 225-3035 Education and the Workforce|Foreign Affairs|Judiciary
R
2nd Crenshaw, Dan R 248 CHOB (202) 225-6565 Energy and Commerce|Intelligence

3rd Self Keith R 1113 LHOB (202) 225-4201 Foreign Affairs|Veterans' Affairs


http://gov.texas.gov/
http://www.cruz.senate.gov/
https://www.cruz.senate.gov/?p=form&id=16
http://www.cornyn.senate.gov/
https://www.cornyn.senate.gov/contact
https://moran.house.gov/
https://crenshaw.house.gov/
https://keithself.house.gov/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Seal_of_the_Governor_of_Texas.svg
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Greg_Abbott_2015.jpg
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District
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name

Fallon, Pat

Gooden, Lance

Ellzey, Jake

Fletcher, Lizzie

Luttrell, Morgan

Green, Al

McCaul, Michael

Pfluger, August

Granger, Kay

Jackson, Ronny

Weber, Randy

House of Representatives

Party

Room
2416 RHOB

2431 RHOB

1721 LHOB

346 CHOB
1320 LHOB

2347 RHOB

2300 RHOB

1124 LHOB

2308 RHOB

446 CHOB

107 CHOB

Phone
(202) 225-6673

(202) 225-3484

(202) 225-2002

(202) 225-2571
(202) 225-4901

(202) 225-7508

(202) 225-2401

(202) 225-3605

(202) 225-5071

(202) 225-3706

(202) 225-2831

Committee Assignment
Armed Services|Oversight and Accountability

Judiciary|Transportation and Infrastructure

Appropriations|Small Business

Energy and Commerce
Armed Services|[Homeland Security|Veterans' Affairs

Financial Services

Foreign Affairs|Homeland Security

Homeland Security|Energy and Commerce

Appropriations

Agriculture|Armed Services|Foreign Affairs|Select
Subcommittee on the Coronavirus Pandemic

Energy and Commerce|Science, Space, and Technology


https://fallon.house.gov/
https://gooden.house.gov/
https://ellzey.house.gov/
https://fletcher.house.gov/
https://luttrell.house.gov/
https://algreen.house.gov/
https://mccaul.house.gov/
https://pfluger.house.gov/
https://kaygranger.house.gov/
https://jackson.house.gov/
https://weber.house.gov/
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District
15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

House of Representatives

Name Party
De La Cruz, Monica
R
Escobar, Veronica
D
Sessions, Pete
R
Jackson Lee, Sheila
D
Arrington, Jodey R
Castro, Joaquin
D
Roy, Chip
R
Nehls, Troy
R
Gonzales, Tony R
Van Duyne, Beth
R

Williams, Roger

Room
1415 LHOB

2448 RHOB

2204 RHOB

2314 RHOB

1107 LHOB

2241 RHOB

103 CHOB

1104 LHOB

2244 RHOB

1725 LHOB

2336 RHOB

Phone
(202) 225-9901

(202) 225-4831

(202) 225-6105

(202) 225-3816

(202) 225-4005

(202) 225-3236

(202) 225-4236

(202) 225-5951

(202) 225-4511

(202) 225-6605

(202) 225-9896

Committee Assignment
Agriculture|Financial Services

Armed Services|Judiciary|Ethics

Financial Services|Oversight and Accountability

Budget|Homeland Security|Judiciary

Budget|Ways and Means

Foreign Affairs|Intelligence

Budget|Judiciary|Rules

Judiciary|Transportation and Infrastructure

Appropriations|Homeland Security

Small Business|Ways and Means

Financial Services|Small Business


https://delacruz.house.gov/
https://escobar.house.gov/
https://sessions.house.gov/
https://jacksonlee.house.gov/
https://arrington.house.gov/
https://castro.house.gov/
https://roy.house.gov/
https://nehls.house.gov/
https://gonzales.house.gov/
https://vanduyne.house.gov/
https://williams.house.gov/
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District
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

32nd

33rd

34th
35th
36th

37th
38th

Name

Burgess, Michael

Cloud, Michael

Cuellar, Henry

Garcia, Sylvia

Crockett, Jasmine

Carter, John

Allred, Colin

Veasey, Marc

Gonzalez, Vicente

Casar, Greg

Babin, Brian

Doggett, Lloyd
Hunt, Wesley

House of Representatives

Party

R

Room
2161 RHOB

171 CHOB
2372 RHOB
2419 RHOB
1616 LHOB
2208 RHOB

348 CHOB

2348 RHOB

154 CHOB
1339 LHOB

2236 RHOB

2307 RHOB
1520 LHOB

Phone
(202) 225-7772

(202) 225-7742
(202) 225-1640
(202) 225-1688
(202) 225-8885
(202) 225-3864

(202) 225-2231

(202) 225-9897

(202) 225-2531
(202) 225-5645

(202) 225-1555

(202) 225-4865
(202) 225-5646

Committee Assignment
Budget|Energy and Commerce|Rules

Appropriations|Select Subcommittee on the Coronavirus
Pandemic

Appropriations

Financial Services|Select Subcommittee on the
Weaponization of the Fed Govt
Agriculture|Oversight and Accountability

Appropriations

Foreign Affairs|Select Subcommittee on the
Weaponization of the Fed Govt|Transportation and
Infrastructure
Energy and Commerce

Financial Services
Agriculture|Oversight and Accountability

Transportation and Infrastructure|Science, Space, and
Technology
Budget|Ways and Means

Natural Resources|Judiciary|Small Business


https://burgess.house.gov/
https://cloud.house.gov/
https://cuellar.house.gov/
https://sylviagarcia.house.gov/
https://crockett.house.gov/
https://carter.house.gov/
https://allred.house.gov/
https://veasey.house.gov/
https://gonzalez.house.gov/
https://casar.house.gov/
https://babin.house.gov/
https://doggett.house.gov/
https://hunt.house.gov/
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